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Illinois

Age at Death
Num. Age Num. Age Num. Cause of Death
2 > 99 2 100 296  old age
32 >89 30 90's 3 typhoid
147  >79 115 80's 16 TB
307 >69 160 70's 11 drowned
403 >59 96 60's 7 accident
463  >49 60 50's 25 stroke
500 >39 37 40's 10 influenza
523  >29 23 30's 10 kidney
533 >19 10 20's 12 pneumonia
533 24 heart attack
11 cancer
Num. College 3 murdered
291  college, yes 5 alcohol
86 college, no 5 suicide
377  college attendence 77 204
known 6 war
0
444
14 U of Oregon
11 Cornell Num. How to WA
9 University of 12 Cape Horn
California,
Berkeley
5 MIT 43 Panama (before
6 West Point 75 Oregon Trail
6 Harvard 130
4 Yale
5 Hanover College
5 U of W Num Crime and result
3 WSU 55 accused of crime
3 Rennsselaer 11 sent to jail
Polytechnic
16 guilty but no jail
4 Pacific University 9 acquitted
7 Willamette
5 University of
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Num. Gov. Offices
Held
(incomplete)

262 Local Office
69 State Leg.
43 State Appmt.
4 State Elected
4 Governor
91 Fed Appmt.
3 Congress
0 Senate

476



Subjective Rating Chart for Washington U. S. Deputy Surveyors

(A) probably (B) probably (C) probably

attended some attended quit at grade

college some high school

school
A B C
All 44 B11 17 Cl1 7
Al2 35 B12 20 C12 7
Al3 24 103 B13 4 41 C13 3 17 161
A21 15 B21 8 Cc21 3
A22 18 B22 16 C22 6
A23 8 41 B23 3 27 C23 1 10 78
A3l 4 B31 8 C31 5
A32 6 B32 10 C32 3
A33 19 29 B33 5 23 C33 3 11 63
173 91 38 302
F 9

The first number is for competence and integrity with "1" being high, and 3 being low.
The second number is for politics with "1" being apolitical, and 3 being very political.
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